
Model number as shown HRBS36

Full Extention Drawer Slides

Temperature Digital Display 

Compressor Compartment

♦ Color (contact sales department for available colors)
♦ Left or right compressor for self contained units
♦ Left or right rear or side stub out for remote units
♦ Solid Top with marine edge
♦ 6” height adjustable casters.  Front casters with brakes.
♦ Curb base

OPTIONS

♦ Heavy duty refrigerated bases with drawer con­gurations to 
accommodate 6” x 12” x 20” hotel pans.

♦ Modular design to be attached to Hestan Commercial rangetops
o Sealed Burner Rangetops 
o Griddles (Manual and Thermostatically controlled)
o Charbroilers

o Open Burners

o Hot Tops
o French Tops
o Planchas
o Combination Rangetops

♦ LED temperature display
♦ Heavy duty drawer slide system with full extension.  

Each can withstand 275 lbs

♦ Removable drawer slide for cleaning or simple 
replacement

♦ Heavy duty top insulation for maximum heat 
protection

♦ Available in self-contained (S) or remote (R) 
models

♦ Compact compressor compartment for self-contained 
models.  Front accessible and removable  service panel

♦ Available from 36” to 108” wide con­gurations
♦ Heavy gauge welded body construction
♦ Stainless front, sides, inner liner, back and bottom
♦ Zamak die cast handle for each drawer
♦ Snap-in magnetic gasket
♦ 6” height adjustable legs 
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Note:  Hestan Commercial products are not approved or recommended for residential use.  Hestan  Commercial Corporation reserves the right 
           to change materials and speci�cations without notice.   Specify type of gas when ordering.  Specify altitude when above 2,000 ft.     

ELECTRICAL:  120 volts, 20 amps, 60Hz 
for self-contained models

GAS:  No gas requirement

VENTILATION:  No ventilation requirement

REFRIGERANT TYPE:  R448A

#Pans/Drawers 
Model Description

Btu’s Width
(W)

Approx 
SHP WT (lbs)

350 440

450 540

500 590

550 640

650 740

750 840

950 1040

850 940

R S

36”

48”

54”

60”

72”

84”

108”

96”

R SR S

1200 1740

1200 1740
1800 1740

2000 2860
2400 2860

3000 2860

3400 3520

3400 4500

Amps HP

R S S

1.6 6.7

1.6 7.3
1.8 7.3

2 10.2
3.2 11

3.4 11

4.2 12.9

4.2 18.2

4/2 4/2

6/2 4/2

6/4 4/2

8/4 6/4
8/4 8/4

10/6 10/4

12/6 12/6

14/6 12/6

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/3

1/2

HRB__36

HRB__48

HRB__54

HRB__60

HRB__72
HRB__84

HRB__96

HRB__108

36” Refrigerated Base

48” Refrigerated Base

54” Refrigerated Base

60” Refrigerated Base

72” Refrigerated Base

84” Refrigerated Base

96” Refrigerated Base

108” Refrigerated Base 

S = Self-containedR = Remote

 SELF-CONTAINEDREMOTE
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